2015 Kent Art Association Exhibition Calendar PRESIDENT’S JURIED SHOW
Thursday — Sunday

Student Show July 19 through Sept. 7, Labor Day (9/7) 1-5pm
Feb. 21 22. 28. Mar.1 (Weekends} 124 Receiving Fri. July17 1-4pm
oy €n. <4 ’58’ ar. : bei4enls(,)) -1pm Receiving/Judging Sat. July 18 (10am-1pm) 1pm
ecel\./mg ’ at. eb. am-Zpm Hanging/Opens  Sun. July 19 (10am-1pm) 1-5pm
Opening/Awards  Sat. Feb.21 12-4pm Opening Reception Fri. July 24 5-7pm
Last Day/Pick-up  Sun. March 1 4-5pm Awards Reception Sat. July 25 2-4pm
Pick-up Sat. Sept. 12 10am-1pm
MEMBER SHOW |
MEMBER SHOW I

Thursday — Sunday

March 8 through April 12, 1-5pm Thursday —Sunday

Sept. 13 through Oct. 12 Columbus Day (10/12) 1-5pm

Program/Receiving Sat. March 7 (10-11) — 2pm
Hanging Sat. March 7 2pm Program/Receiving Sat. Sept. 12 (10-11)-2
Show Opens Sun. March 8 1-5pm Hanging sat. Sept. 12 2pm
Judging Mon. March 9 10am Show Opens Sun. Sept. 13 1-5pm
Awards Reception Sat. March 14 2-4pm Judging Mon. Sept. 14 10am
Pick-up Fri. April 17 1-4pm Awards Reception Sat. Sept. 19 2-4pm
Pick-up Sat. April 18 10am-1pm Pick-up Tues.  Oct.13 1-4pm

SPRING JURIED SHOW

FUNDRAISER

Thursday — Sunday

April 19 through May 25 Memorial Day (5/25) 1-5pm Saturday Oct. 10

Receiving Fri. April 17 1-4pm
Receiving/Judging Sat. April 18 (10am-1pm) 1-3pm ANNUAL MEETING
Hanging/Open Sun. April 19 10am (1-5pm) Saturday Oct. 17, 1:30 pm
Awards Reception Sat. April 25 2-4pm
Pick-up Sat. May 30 10am-1pm NORTH EAST WATERCOLOR SOCIETY EXHIBITION
October 18 through October 31, 12-4pm
ELECTED ARTISTS’ INVITATIONAL & SOLO SHOW Opening Sun.  Oct.18 12-4pm
Last Day Sat. Oct31 12-4pm

Thursday — Sunday
May 31 through July 12, 1-5pm
Receive New Cand. Thurs. May 28 1-4pm

Receiving/Voting  Fri. May 29 1-4pm
Receiving/Voting  Sat. May 30 10am-1pm
Hanging Sat. May 30 1pm
Judging Mon. Junel 10am
Awards Reception Sat. June6 1-5pm
Pick-up Fri. July 17 1-5pm

Pick-up Sat. Julyl8 10am-1lpm



